1014502
3509580
7808471
5400798
1731128
8101070
1012136
7801932
1903922
2506790
2101622
8106683
5715470
9003188
9002441
1839210
8904995
3705430
9801429
0925403
1707385
8702973
0212458
9402660
8605327
1754330
9901991
4207550
1011271
8202756
0813106
5109499
0312397
0924190
9904284
9005552
8007507
0765547
8806674
8004683
0412801
8402436
0920206
9912879
2705465
1817200
0764568
2514641
8305035
4408256

0920649
1212490
1111302
9101853
1012357
0812952
9402131
4025120
8503832
9001576

2014 FLORI DA STATE SHOOT

STROHECKER DREW
OHYE KAY

PASCCE FRANK L
FLOYD CLAY
JORDAN M KE

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR

BUSSELL LUKE
GRESLEY GARL E
BUMSTED LARRY
HOHVAN J GREGORY
CASTLE WLLIAMH
CASTLE M CHAEL W
HOFFLAND JOHN

ARMSTRONG GERALD A

PETROFF DONALD Z
TEMPEST W LLI AM D
VELCH KEI TH E
CLARY DAVI D K
DAMRON DOUGLAS E
LA TZ ANDREW J

Bl CKLE CHARLES H
GOODVAN ROBERT E
ROSS SCOIT A

RI ERA ALEX J
PAPPAS GEORGE A
SEDLACEK JERRY A
STORRI NG DAVID M
JORDAN TERRY
TAYLOR ZACHARY S
WADE MARK T
TAYLOR CLAYTON E
LONG CHARLES W
LAROCHE SR LEW S
VEGA MATTHEW
FASTAI A JOSEPH J
KERCE DONALD W
MORAN M CHAEL E
HUMBY HARRY J
ZAUHAR MARK L
SCHULTZ ROBERT D
MANN THOVAS H
GROSJEAN ROBERT J
JEVELL DAVI D
GALL GERALD P
CROFOOT JESS R
HARVEY CGEORGE F
BARKER ROBERT R
SUTTON STEVE E
REYNOLDS GARY
CARTER LOUI S B

BOLI N TAYLCOR
TURNER TATE

AVWAD FERAS

COOPER ROBERT R
FRANKLI N HARRY J
KING JUSTIN M
BRENNEMAN BARRY R
GLATZ BOB

VWHYDE GEORGE J
BRYANT JERRY M

383
382
382
382
382
381
378
374
373
370
370
370
370
369
368
368
368
368
368
367
367
366
366
366
364
363
363
363
363
361
360
359
359
359
358
357
357
356
356
355
354
353
353
353
352
351
351
350
346
344

376
375
375
373
370
370
369
369
369
367
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ALL ARCUND
JR PEARL G TY
S. VT CDESSA
SUBV NEW CASTLE
PORTSMOUTH
S. VT MORO
LDY1 AUDUBON
JR SMACKOVER
SUBV HOAGLAND
VET ELDORA
SUBV CODESSA
S. VT W NCHESTER
W NCHESTER
S. VT WLLIS
SUBV DESTI N
S. VT OREGON
VET NORTH VERNON
VET BATH
VET PHCENI X
VET HUNT! NGTON
JR CORAL SPRI NGS
VET SQUTH ELGA N
VET M DLOTHI AN
SUBV DALLAS
SUBV SUNRI SE
SUBV DULUTH
S. VT TROY
FORT ERI E
VET ST THOVAS
JR GENEVA
SUBV VESTFI ELD
JR SCOTTSBURG
VET HOUSTON
SUBV CLERMONT
JR M AM
PALM HARBOR
S. VT VELAKA
SUBV DELEVAN
S. VT W NNI PEG
SUBV CDESSA
ZI RCONI A
S. VT NAPLES
SUBV CREGON
GLOUCESTER
VET JOHNSTOMNN
S. VT CODESSA
VET DANVI LLE
VET EARLVI LLE
S. VT VST RI VER
VET WARRENS
VET LI TH A
JR MJURFREESBORO
JR ST PETERSBURG
RAYNHAM
VET VERNON
JR PALM COAST
JR QAKLAND PARK
SUBV SEVEN VALLEYS
SUBV ST LQUI S
S. VT JAVESTOMN
NORTH PORT

STES-T&22Zz2 X225 253r

XA ARZELNSC -

T282z0352L5 0

TN
FL

FL
FL
PA

FL



1211392
7808452
1759570
1111641
3505181
0110995
1110112
3202951
9705005
0214527
9001086
8905931
0811448
1014223
8905594
0920648
9701925
9912075
2715999
2515497
0814616
2106164
9501604
1016263
4055166
2024213
8403904
8904309
0766389
9100272
1012829
7810285
1305579
0510120
9801478
9202977
8902798
0768355
0513462
9601964
9402374
9103900
1010420
4448880
4416660
9300195
9300450
1010356
8500816
3702095
1721880
8703446
9100223
1303268
0766763
8501704
1111504
1011807
8704764
1111665
0113029
5707295
0924127
0924059

9902691
8007362

BUNN JAY

W LNESS DON

STI NEBRI NG MORRI S
BUDNI CK M CHAEL
GCDW N JOHN W

M LLER TIM M
TOSH DI LLON
BRUNER NORMAN E
VWH TE THOVAS A
DEMENT JCE
MUELLER JOHN A
BARNETT BRAD D

DI CKSON TRAVI S S
TOMNSEND CHRI S
HOFFMAN DONALD D
BOLIN RICH E
WLLIAMS WLLI AM W
BRENNER ROCER

Rl CE STEPHEN M
WARNI CK ROBERT W
DEMENT AMY L
MOORE LARRY J
BLEVI NS JAMES L
BALLARD JIM D
ROESE M CHAEL A
EVERNHAM M CHAEL B
KNACK JR LEWS C
VALO S VI NCENT A
MEDLEY EDWARD
BEZUBI AK WLLIAM T
SCHUMPERT JACK L
Cl ESLI K M KE
ROBERTSON JR HENRY
SCHWAB JERRY

FARI NA JOHN

SI EM ANOWSKI  HENRY
BONNELL GARY A
ABRANTES PEDRO M
JACOBS JAKE
DUNCAN DOUGLAS J
DI CKVAN KAREN L
MJZZEY DAVID T
DEBCRD MATTHEW D
WORNER JOHN K

GEl SER PATRIC C
DECKER TI FFANY J
ESTEVEZ ANGEL
BELL JEFF

NCRRI S STEVE M
BARNEY JOHN M
GAREY RI CHARD
PERREAULT DANI EL
GASPARI NE CRAIG R
HARLLEE JR PETER S
NEEDHAM JOSEPH D
KAZEN EVELYN A
HELM JOHN L
MACEW CZ CASI MER
UNDERHI LL PETER K
MASSABNI  EDMOND
HARRI NGTON THOVAS
CONI FF JI M
GCERNER SKI P
EVERLY SR LARRY M

WARD RON
M LLER JAMES F

366
366
364
364
364
363
363
363
363
362
362
362
362
361
361
360
359
358
358
358
357
357
357
356
355
355
355
355
354
354
353
353
353
353
353
352
352
351
351
351
350
350
349
349
349
349
349
348
348
347
344
342
342
339
338
338
335
314
310
306
288
284
270
266

371
366
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JR
VET
S. VT

VET
VET
S.JR

VET
JR

S. VT

SUBV

LDY1
SUBV
S. VT
SUBV
S. VT
VET
SUBV

VET
SUBV
VET

VET
S. VT

VET
SUBV

SUBV

LDY1
SUBV
JR
SUBV
S. VT
LDY1
S. VT

VET
VET
S. VT
SUBV
VET
VET

LDY2
VET
S. VT

S. VT
VET
VET

VET
SUBV

T/ O

TAMPA
BROOKLYN PARK
ODESSA
BLACKSTONE

PT PLEASANT
FT WAYNE
MANCHESTER
BRAI NARD
JACKSONVI LLE
OAKFI ELD

ST MARYS
CLAYTON
MANCHESTER
TEXARKANA

HI LLSDALE
MJURFREESBORO
MENDON
WAUSEON
COLUMBI A

SI LVER SPRI NG
OAKFI ELD
SCQUTH SHORE
GETTYSBURG
RENO

ASHVI LLE

FT MYERS
PENSACOLA
CDESSA

TI ERRA VERDE
CDESSA

ST PETERSBURG
NAPLES

TAMPA

FT LAUDERDALE
PALM BEACH GARDENS
SPRI NGDALE
NEW PORT RI CHEY
M AM
JACKSONVI LLE
TONAVWANDA
CAPE CORAL

PI NELLAS PARK
BELLEVI EW
ERI E

SUNBURY
JAMESTOMNN
PLANTATI ON
MANLI US

FT LAUDERDALE
THERESA
EUREKA
COTEAU DU LAC QUEB
LK PARI SPPANY
PALMETTO
VWALCOTT
REHOBOTH

LAKE WALES
FRANKFORT

NEW CANAAN
FRAM NGHAM
PALM BAY
EUSTI S

FRUI TLAND PARK
MOUNT DORA

VELLI NGTON
WEST PALM BEACH

FL
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-
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1706042
8403608
0100485
8001033
0765743
7903279
9500962
0920144
1213745
9104229
8603274
8703441
8900890
1112907
0214200
1311842
9802401
0811395
9911231
0922462
9200404
9602958
1003994
8501702
0920009
3724684
9601022
8006717
0764062
9403637
0410645
8904390
1111758
9502565
8005797
0410194
0616665
8600820
8605718
0920692
1210118
0113392

9002239
1011249
0510214
1011659
9105404
1010355
1211683
8304462
8002634
9404806
0922023
8307081
9502212
0920104
9301424
0611081
4213528
3724810
1839558
1011313
0761405

0812951
1311704

BEASLEY JAMES T
GREGG W LLIAM S
CRI SMOND LARRY
GENTI LE CARL D
FLEM NG CHARLES KE
OSCEQLA WM T

NCEL DENNI S D
DAVI S M CHAEL G
BUSA ERIC

WRI GHT SKI PPER W
BLUM DAVI D L

SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
LEHRFELD MARI LYN
TORRES M CHAEL
ANDERSON ZACKARY L
NEEDHAM NI CHOLAS
G LBERTSON STEPHEN
HEWES ROBERT
FEAGA JANI CE M
MOORE PERRY
MALCOLM | AN F
WATKI NS JOHN E
LEVERI NG CARL R
KAZEN CARL F
EDWARDS BRUCE

VRl GHT JAMES F
PENTRACK DAVI D R
HESS CONRAD R
WALDEN RAY L
WALSH DAVI D J
MCCORD JEAN F
BLACK SI EM ANOWSKI
TOMSEND ROSS
BURTON PHI LI P J
WOCDBURN BRUCE N
KNODE ROBERT L
JACOBS SARAH J

H LL LARRY C

S| PPEL DELI A
RODGERS JACK A
NOFTZ JACK H
CONIl FF JOHN H

COHEN PETER V
LONG QUY R

Rl CKARD GARY L
TAYLOR JAME M
SO0s JOSEPH S
BELL DEBORAH
DAVIS K J D
MATHI AS JERRY A
NCRD JOHN R
HUMPHREY MARTHA H
KROPP ALBERT

VRI GHT KI M AYERS
SM TH CHARLES W
FORTUNE TED R
NOFTZ WAYNE R
KNI GHT M CHAEL D
SMTH WL

YOUNG DAVI D A
THOVPSON JCOHN
WOCD GLORIA A
GRANACKI JOHN L

KI NG AARON J
BRYAN |V EDWARD E

363
362
360
360
358
358
358
358
358
358
357
356
355
354
354
353
353
352
351
350
349
347
345
341
341
341
338
338
338
336
333
333
329
328
327
318
315
313
311
309
284
277

363
359
356
354
351
349
349
345
343
343
342
342
333
332
330
328
328
326
321
319
313

356
355
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S. VT
VET
JR

SUBV
SUBV
LDY2

JG.D

VET
LDY1

VET
VET
SUBV
SUBV
VET
VET
S. VT
S. VT
SUBV
LDY2
LDY2
S.JR

SUBV

LDY2
S. VT
LDY2
VET
S.JR
SUBV

S. VT
VET

LDY1
SUBV
LDY1
S.JR
VET
SUBV
LDY2
VET
LDY2
S. VT
VET

SUBV
VET
S. VT

LDY2
VET

JR
S.JR

VERO BEACH
ALBURN

LI GHTHOUSE PO NT
ERI E
TALLAHASSEE
HOLL YWOOD
CAMPBELLSPORT
PORT ST JCE
CRANBERRY TWP
PLANT C TY
VERSAI LLES
WASHI NGTON CH
WEST PALM BEACH
SEFFNER

WASHI NGTON CH
WALCOTT

CH PPEVA FALLS
TALLAHASSEE
MARRI OTTSVI LLE
FENNVI LLE
NORTH BAY

FT WASHI NGTON
BETTERTON
REHOBOTH
PLANTATI ON
FULTON
JOHNSTOMN
UMATI LLA
JACKSONVI LLE
ESTERO

TYRONE

SPRI NGDALE
HOPE
LOGANSPORT
ATTI CA
EDGEWATER
JACKSONVI LLE
DELRAY BEACH
CODESSA

LAUREL SPRI NGS
Pl TTSBURCH
OSHKGCSH

PALM BEACH GARDENS
BRADENTON
TALLAHASSEE
SCOTTSBURG
MORPETH
MANLI US
MJURFREESBORO
M DDLEVI LLE
BLOOM NGTON
RUSH

FT LAUDERDALE
PLANT G TY
STRONGSVI LLE
CODESSA

Pl TTSBURCH
PENSACOLA
VERNER
SPENCERPORT
M DDLETOVWN
SHELCCTA

H AWASSEE

QAKLAND PARK
DAVI E

FL
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FL
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3715200
9702510
3500550
9100662
1112023
0516335
0412905
1304931
1315226
1313945
1312485
9100912
1010430

1110112
1311704
1211683
1111758
1313945
1210118

1014502
1012136
0920649
1212490
0812952
1012357
0925403
1211392
1011271
0811448
0813106
0924190
1213745
0812951
1010420

0214200

7808471
7801932
2506790
9003188
4025120
9402131
9402660
0212458
8007362
8605327
8202756
0312397
2715999
8007507
2106164
8603274
8806674

MCCARTHY DENNI S A

SEYMORE EVIE J
FLAYDERVAN RUTH
HARRI S ALAN

ZANE JR STEPHEN A
ARRI NGTON DANI EL F

OBRYAN M KE

NEWION 111 JOHN F

AGUI LERA RCB
LEDBETTER RYAN T
ARGENTI VI CTORI A
Rl CHARDS LEO J

GCERNER W LLENE C

TOSH DI LLON

BRYAN |V EDWARD E

DAVIS K J D
TOMNSEND RGCSS
LEDBETTER RYAN T
NCFTZ JACK H

STROHECKER DREW
BUSSELL LUKE
BOLI N TAYLOR
TURNER TATE
KING JUSTIN M
FRANKLI N HARRY J
LA TZ ANDREW J
BUNN JAY

TAYLOR ZACHARY S
DI CKSON TRAVI S S
TAYLOR CLAYTON E
VEGA MATTHEW
BUSA ERIC

KI NG AARON J
DEBCRD MATTHEW D

ANDERSON ZACKARY L

PASCCE FRANK L
GRESLEY GARL E
HOHMAN J GREGORY

ARMSTRONG GERALD A

GLATZ BOB

BRENNEMAN BARRY R

RI ERA ALEX J
RCSS SCOIT A

M LLER JAMES F
PAPPAS GEORGE A
WADE MARK T

LARCCHE SR LEW S

Rl CE STEPHEN M
MORAN M CHAEL E
MOORE LARRY J
BLUM DAVI D L
ZAUHAR MARK L

337
336
330
326
322
319
318
314
312
307
298
277
237

363
355
349
329
307
284

383
378
376
375
370
370
367
366
363
362
360
359
358
356
349

354

382
374
370
369
369
369
366
366
366
364
361
359
358
357
357
357
356

D HOBE SOUND
D LDY2 FAI RBANKS
D LDY2 FORT LAUDERDALE
D S. VT M AM
D Cl TRUS SPRI NGS
D HI GHLAND
D VET ALTHA
D VET CLERMONT
D SUBV TALLAHASSEE
D S.JR T/ O ODESSA
D LDY1 M AM
D S. VT PALM COAST
D LDY2 FRUI TLAND PARK
SUB JUNI OR
A S.JR MANCHESTER
D S.JR DAVI E
C S.JR MJURFREESBORO
B S.JR HOPE
D S.JR T/ O CDESSA
B S.JR Pl TTSBURGH
JUNI OR
AA JR PEARL G TY
AA JR SMACKOVER
A JR MJURFREESBORO
A JR ST PETERSBURG
A JR CAKLAND PARK
A JR PALM COAST
AA JR CORAL SPRI NGS
A JR TAMPA
AA JR GENEVA
A JR MANCHESTER
AA JR SCOTTSBURG
AA JR M AM
B JR CRANBERRY TWP
D JR OAKLAND PARK
A JR BELLEVI EW
JUNI OR GOLD
B JG.D WASHI NGTON CH
SUB VETERAN
AA SUBV NEW CASTLE
AA SUBV HOAGLAND
AA SUBV CDESSA
AA SUBV DESTI N
A SUBV ST LQU S
A SUBV SEVEN VALLEYS
AA SUBV SUNRI SE
AA SUBV DALLAS
B SUBV VEST PALM BEACH
AA SUBV DULUTH
AA SUBV VEESTFI ELD
AA SUBV CLERMONT
A SUBV COLUMBI A
AA SUBV DELEVAN
A SUBV SOUTH SHORE
B SUBV VERSAI LLES
AA SUBV CDESSA

FL
AK
FL
FL
FL
I'N
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL

TN
FL

AR
FL
PA

IL
AR
TN
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
TN
I[N
FL
PA
FL
FL

PA

FL
FL

PA
FL

FL

FL

TN
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FL



1016263
8703441
8403904
9100272
8402436
8902798
9105404
0513462
9103900
4448880
8002634
8703446
0920009
8501702
9403637
0611081
8005797
1315226
0113392

9101853
1903922
9902691
3705430
9801429
8904995
1839210
1707385
8702973
7808452
3505181
1706042
4207550
0110995
9001086
8001033
5109499
1011249
0920144
2024213
0766389
1305579
1012829
9912879
9202977
0811395
0764568
1817200
8500816
3702095
9602958
8305035
1003994
8304462
4408256
0922023
9100223
3724684
1303268
9601022
1111504
0920104
4213528
0412905
1304931

BALLARD JIM D
SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
KNACK JR LEWS C
BEZUBI AK WLLIAM T
GROSJEAN ROBERT J
BONNELL GARY A
SO0s JOSEPH S
JACOBS JAKE
MJZZEY DAVID T
WORNER JOHN K
NCRD JOHN R
PERREAULT DANI EL
EDWARDS BRUCE
KAZEN CARL F
WALSH DAVI D J

KNI GHT M CHAEL D
WOCDBURN BRUCE N
AGUI LERA RCB
CONI FF JOHN H

COOPER ROBERT R
BUMSTED LARRY
WARD RON

CLARY DAVI D K
DAVMRON DOUGLAS E
WELCH KElI TH E
TEMPEST W LLI AM D
Bl CKLE CHARLES H
GOCDVAN ROBERT E
W LNESS DON
GCDW N JOHN W
BEASLEY JAMES T
JORDAN TERRY

M LLER TIM M
MUELLER JOHN A
GENTI LE CARL D
LONG CHARLES W
LONG GUY R

DAVI S M CHAEL G
EVERNHAM M CHAEL B
MEDLEY EDWARD
ROBERTSON JR HENRY
SCHUMPERT JACK L
GALL GERALD P
SI EM ANOWSK
HEWES ROBERT
BARKER ROBERT R
HARVEY GEORGE F
NORRI S STEVE M
BARNEY JOHN M
WATKINS JOHN E
REYNCLDS GARY
LEVERI NG CARL R
MATHI AS JERRY A
CARTER LOQUIS B
KROPP ALBERT
GASPARI NE CRAI G R
VRI GHT JAMES F
HARLLEE JR PETER S
PENTRACK DAVI D R
HELM JOHN L
FORTUNE TED R
SMTH WL

OBRYAN M KE
NEWION 111 JOHN F

HENRY

356
356
355
354
353
352
351
351
350
349
343
342
341
341
336
328
327
312
277

373
373
371
368
368
368
368
367
366
366
364
363
363
363
362
360
359
359
358
355
354
353
353
353
352
352
351
351
348
347
347
346
345
345
344
342
342
341
339
338
335
332
328
318
314
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SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

VETERAN

VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET

RENO

WASHI NGTON CH
PENSACOLA
ODESSA

OREGON

NEW PORT RI CHEY
MORPETH
JACKSONVI LLE

Pl NELLAS PARK
ERI E

BLOOM NGTON
COTEAU DU LAC QUEB
PLANTATI ON
REHOBOTH
ESTERO
PENSACOLA

ATTI CA
TALLAHASSEE
OSHKGCSH

VERNON

ELDORA

VEELLI NGTON
PHCENI X

HUNTI NGTON
BATH

NORTH VERNON
SOUTH ELA N
M DLOTHI AN
BROOKLYN PARK
PT PLEASANT
VERO BEACH

ST THOMVAS

FT WAYNE

ST MARYS

ERI E

HOUSTON
BRADENTON
PORT ST JOE
FT MYERS

TI ERRA VERDE
TAMPA

ST PETERSBURG
JOHNSTOMNN
SPRI NGDALE
TALLAHASSEE
EARLVI LLE
DANVI LLE

FT LAUDERDALE
THERESA

FT WASH NGTON
WARRENS
BETTERTON

M DDLEVI LLE
LI TH A

FT LAUDERDALE
LK PARI SPPANY
FULTON
PALMETTO
JOHNSTOMN
LAKE WALES
CODESSA
VERNER

ALTHA
CLERMONT
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0761405
0920692
0924127
0924059

3509580
1731128
5715470
2101622
8503832
9002441
1759570
9002239
1754330
8403608
8905594
0100485
9500962
9501604
9005552
0765547
4055166
0412801
0510120
2705465
2514641
9300450
4416660
1721880
8006717
0764062
9502212
9100662
3724810
1011807
8600820
8704764
5707295
9100912

8101070
0814616
1011659
9911231
9402374
1010355
9300195
1312485

8900890
9404806
8307081
8501704
9702510
8904390
0410645
3500550
1011313
0616665

GRANACKI JOHN L
RODGERS JACK A
GCERNER SKI P
EVERLY SR LARRY M

OHYE KAY

JORDAN M KE
HOFFLAND JOHN
CASTLE WLLIAMH
VWHYDE GEORGE J
PETROFF DONALD Z
STI NEBRI NG MORRI S
CCOHEN PETER V
SEDLACEK JERRY A
GREGG W LLIAM S
HOFFVAN DONALD D
CRI SMOND LARRY
NCEL DENNI S D
BLEVI NS JAMES L
KERCE DONALD W
HUMBY HARRY J
RCESE M CHAEL A
MANN THOVAS H
SCHWAB JERRY
CROFOOT JESS R
SUTTON STEVE E
ESTEVEZ ANGEL

GEl SER PATRIC C
GAREY RI CHARD
HESS CONRAD R
WALDEN RAY L

SM TH CHARLES W
HARRI S ALAN
YOUNG DAVI D A
MACEW CZ CASI MER
H LL LARRY C
UNDERHI LL PETER K
CONI FF JI'M

Rl CHARDS LEO J

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
DEMENT AMY L
TAYLOR JAME M
FEAGA JANICE M

DI CKVAN KAREN L
BELL DEBORAH
DECKER TI FFANY J
ARGENTI VI CTORI A

LEHRFELD MARI LYN
HUMPHREY MARTHA H
VRl GHT KI M AYERS
KAZEN EVELYN A
SEYMORE EVIE J
BLACK SI EM ANOWSKI
MCCORD JEAN F
FLAYDERVAN RUTH
WOOD GLORIA A
JACOBS SARAH J

313
309
270
266

382
382
370
370
369
368
364
363
363
362
361
360
358
357
357
356
355
354
353
352
350
349
349
344
338
338
333
326
326
314
313
310
284
277

381
357
354
351
350
349
349
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